Tribute
Area Luminaire
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
THE RIGHT CHOICE
From the parking lot to the highway,
Tribute is the ideal lighting solution for
area and roadway applications. Tribute’s
rugged die-cast construction and classic

medium base socket for 100W and below. 3 Requires reduced envelope lamp. 4 Must specify voltage. 5 Quartz options not available with SL optics. 6 House side shield not available on 5S,
5F and SL optics. 7 Not available with SLE or House Side Shield. 8 Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: TRU40MWWSLAP
OPTIONS +
ACCESSORIES
(See Below)
PRODUCT FAMILY 1
TRU=Tribute
(Arm Included)
LAMP WATTAGE 2
70=70W
10=100W
15=150W
17=175W
20=200W
25=250W
40=400W 3
24=250/400W wired 250W
42=250/400W wired 400W
LAMP TYPE
S=HPS
R=SMH
M=MH
VOLTAGE
2=120V
0=208V
4=240V
7=277V
8=480V
9=347V
W=Multi-Tap wired 120V
N=Multi-Tap wired 277V
DISTRIBUTION
2F=Type II Formed
2S=Type II Segmented
3F=Type III Formed
3S=Type III Segmented
4F=Type IV Formed
4S=Type IV Segmented
5F=Type V Formed
5S=Type V Segmented
SL=Spill Light Eliminator
BALLAST TYPE
H=Reac./HPF
N=Hi. Reac./NPF
P=Hi. Reac./HPF
R=Reac./NPF
W=CWA
C=CWI
K=10KV CWA
ACCESSORIES (order separately/replace XX with color designation)
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Cooper Lighting
Customer First Center
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
F: 770-486-4801
International Sales, USA
Cooper Lighting
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
F: 770-486-4801
Canada
Cooper Lighting
5925 McLaughlin Road
Mississauga, Ontario L5R 1B8
P: 905-507-4000
F: 905-568-7049
The Cooper Lighting Family